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EN_IMPORTANT, RETAIN FOR FUTURE REFERENCE: READ CAREFULLY.
FR_IMPORTANT:ALIREATTENTIVEMENT ET A CONSERVER POUR CONSULTATION
ULTERIEURE.

ES_IMPORTANTE, LEAY GUARDE PARA FUTURAS REFERENCIAS.
PT_IMPORTANTE, RETER PARA REFERENCIA FUTURA: LEIA ATENTAMENTE.

DE_WICHTIG! SORGFALTIG LESEN UND FUR SPATER NACHSCHLAGEN AUFBEWAHREN.
IT _IMPORTANTE! CONSERVARE IL PRESENTE MANUALE PER FUTURO RIFERIMENTO E
LEGGERLO ATTENTAMENTE.




(EN)

Dear customer,

Thank you for purchasing this product. So that your appliance serves you well,
please read all the instructions in this user's manual. If you have any questions,
please contact our customer care center,Our contact details are below:

FR)

(65 4 0)

Cher client,

Nous vous remercions d'avoir acheté ce produit. Afin que vous puissiez profiter
pleinement de votre appareil, veuillez lire toutes les instructions de ce manuel
d'utilisation. Si vous avez la moindre question, veuillez contacter notre centre
d'assistance ala clientéle,Nos coordonnées sont les suivantes:

(aavza)

(DE)
Sehr geehrter Kunde,

Vielen Dank, dass Sie dieses Produkt erworben haben. Damit |hr Gerét Ihnen
gute Dienste leistet, lesen Sie bitte alle Hinweise in diesem Benutzerhandbuch.
Wenn Sie Fragen haben, wenden Sie sich bitte an unser
Kundendienstzentrum,Unsere Kontaktdaten stehen unten:

(mse < o)

(ES)
Queridos clientes,

Gracias por comprar este producto. Para que su electrodoméstico le sirva mejor
lea todas las instrucciones de este manual del usuario. Si tiene alguna pregunta,
comuniquese con nuestro Centro de Atencion al Cliente,Nuestros datos de
contacto son los siguientes:

(0050 0)
N2 N A

(PT)
Caros clientes,

Obrigado por adquirir este produto. Para que o seu aparelho o sirva melhor, leia
todas as instru¢cdes deste manual do utilizador. Se tiver alguma duvida, por favor
contacte o nosso Centro de Atendimento ao Cliente,Os nossos dados de

contacto sdo os seguintes:

/e U ™
Caro Cliente,
Grazie per aver acquistato questo prodotto. Per servirti meglio con questo
apparecchio ti prego di leggere tutte le istruzioni in presente manuale utente. In
caso di dubbio, si prega di contattare il nostro centro assistenza clienti,| nostri
dettagli di contatto sono di seguito:
N 9 /
Country @ Phone M Email
us 001-877-644-9366 customerservice@aosom.com
CA 416-792-6088 customerservice@aosom.ca
UK 0044-800-240-4004 enquiries@mhstar.co.uk
DE 0049-0(40)-88307530 service@aosom.de
FR 0033-1-84166106 aosom@mhfrance.fr
ES 0034-931294512 atencioncliente@aosom.es
PT 0034-931294512 info@aosom.pt
IT 0039-0249471447 clienti@aosom.it




EN_Step by step Instructions:

Step 1:Remove Station from the box and position it on the ground as illustrated below.
Open up each leg set and lock into place.

(MAKE SURE LEGS ARE COMPLETELY LOCKED IN POSITION BEFORE USING!)

FR_Instructions etape par étape

Etape 1 : retirez la station de la bofte et positionnez-la sur le sol comme illustré ci-dessous.
Ouvrez chaque paire de jambes et verrouillez-les en place.

(ASSUREZ-VOUS QUE LES JAMBES SOIENT COMPLETEMENT VERROUILLEES
AVANT L'UTILISATION )

EN_Step 2:

Faucet and Drain Assembly.

a) Faucet Connection: The 3/4%"female hose end is connected to the faucet end and the 1"
female end is connected to a standard U.S. garden hose.

b) Drain Connection: The metal drain, Screw and rubber washer are placed on the station's
top side.

c) Drain Connection: The rest or the components are placed under the stations top side.

FR_Etape 2:

Assemblage du robinet et du drain

a)Raccordement du robinet : L’extrémité du tuyau femelle de 3/4 "est raccordée au robinet
et 'extrémité femelle de 1"

a un tuyau d’arrosage standard.

b)Raccordement du drain : le drain métallique, la vis et la rondelle en caoutchouc sont
placés sur le dessus de la station.

c)Raccordement du drain : le restant des composants est placé sous le dessus de la
station.

EN_4. CHOP BOARD EN_3.FILLET KNIFE EN_2. ODOR REMOVING BAR
FR_4.Planche a découper FR_3.Couteau afilet FR_2.Barre de savon anti-odeurs

EN_1.BOWL EN_6.GARBAGE HOLE
FR_1.Bol FR_6.Trou a ordures

2 B EN_Sink
?FR_Evier

0 000

EN 5.STEELNET

FR_5.Filetd'acier

EN_Table top
FR_Dessus de la table




Imported by Aosom LLC

27150 SW Kinsman Rd Wilsonville, OR 97070 USA
MADE IN CHINA

Imported by Aosom Canada Inc.

7270 Woodbine Avenue, Unit 307, Markham, Ontario Canada
L3R 4B9

MADE IN CHINA

Importé par Aosom Canada Inc.

7270 Woodbine Avenue, unité 307, Markham, Ontario Canada
L3R 4B9

Fabriqué en Chine
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